NEK
COMPACT CONDUCTIVE LEVEL SWITCH
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Protection: NEMA 6/IP67
NEK Series Compact Conductive Level Switch
Ordering Information
Immersion Switch Type Body Material Fitting Electrical
Length Ryton Polypropylene Connection
NPN NEK-1136 NEK-1236
open collector
1-1/2” PNP NEK-2136 NEK-2236
open collector
SPDT Relay NEK-3136 NEK-3236 N20=3/4”NPT C = 6 ft.
PVC Cable
NPN
open collector NEK-1173 NEK-1273
3” PNP NEK-2173 NEK-2273
open collector
SPDT Relay NEK-3173 NEK-3273
3” Immersion Length1-1/2” Immersion Length
30 VDC max.
Requirements: 24 VDC +/- 20%
Conductivity:              32 µS/cm